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Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

*Salesperson
**Broker

Office: 905.877.5211

Bill McKeown** • Janet McKeown*

Norm Paget* • Rychard McKeown*

Sarah Appleby*

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

39 QUEEN ST., GEORGETOWN
4 BR - 3 Storey Victorian

W3134562 $569,900

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Curb Appeal Galore in this 1900 sq ft Bungalow plus

walkout basement on a gorgeous 180 X 269 lot
MLS# W3107798 $899,900

31 BROWNS CRES., ACTON
4 BR - 2 Car Garage

MLS# W3128236 $565,000

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBURGH
Work and Live in this Amazing Showroom

2 BR property. Highway Commercial
MLS# X2790699 & X2790712 $739,900

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

SOLD!
49 SHELLEy STREET, GEORGETOWN

Sweet 3 + 1 BR Bungalow
50 X 140 Lot Central Location

MLS# W3096980 $422,900

10 GUELpH ST
COMMERCIAL DC1

ZONING
66 X 132 LOT $335,000

MLS# W30190130
ORO-MEDONTE HOBBy FARM

Solar Income - Call Norm

MLS# X3128300

13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
3 BR - 2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT

MLS# X3132156

15 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
3 BR - 2 WR - RIVER RUNS

THRU IT.

MLS# X31332156

$549,900

$699,900 $699,900OpEN HOUSE: SATURDAy 2-4 pM

OpEN HOUSE: SATURDAy 2-4 pM

$649,900

14 SANDALWOOD DR, BALLINAFAD
Kitchen to die for! 4 + 1 Bedroom - 3 WR Executive Estate
home in historic Village of Ballinafad on a 1.07 Acre Lot

MLS# X3027921

The McNally Team:
Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally

bill@willsell.ca • www.willsell.ca

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

BUNGALOW IN ACTON’S DESIRABLE HONEYFIELD
NEIGHBORHOOD! Quiet Crescent * Open Concept *
Hardwood * Pot Lights * Huge Kitchen w/breakfast
bar * 2 Bedrooms upstairs + 1 in finished bsmt *
Master has w/i closet & full ensuite * Awesome bsmt
professionally finished w/ above grade windows, rec
room, gas fireplace & bathroom * Newer deck in large,
fenced backyard * Walk to schools, parks, arena &
green belt nature trail.

3 BEDROOM HOME WITH WALK-OUT BASEMENT
IN HONEYFIELD! Attractive home with covered
front porch * Open concept * Beautiful kitchen w/
breakfast bar & high end stainless steel appliances *
Crownmolding *Walk-out to huge deck- great for this
summer! * Master has 2 closets & ensuite * Upstairs
office niche * Large unfinished basement already has
full bathroom, above grade windows & walkout to
fenced yard!

LUXURIOUS BUNGALOW SET ON 2 COUNTRY ACRES!
Less than 1 yr old! * Approx 3,200 sq ft * Dream kitchen
with granite & massive pantry * oversize rooms *
Great rm w/vaulted ceiling * Beautiful Hardwood flrs
throughout * Trex deck w/hot tub * Amazing master
bedroom with coffered ceilings, dressing room &
luxurious 5 pc ensuite * Beautiful country views! * Too
much to mention here...see the virtual tour!

3 Bedroom home set on friendly street * Pebbled
concrete walkway & front steps* Bright, open concept
main floor * Hardwood flrs * Gas fireplace * Garden
door walk-out to spacious patio in lrg, fenced backyard
* Master has beautiful 4 pc ensuite. Bdrms 2 & 3 have
Jack & Jill bath * Upstairs office niche * Finished bsmt
designed by an engineer- sound proofing, built-in
speakers..too many features to mention here! See
willsell.ca for more details!

$484,900 $459,900 $939,900

$514,900

New!
TwO GReAT INVeSTMeNT OPPORTUNITIeS TO CHOOSe FROM!

Choose between these two investment properties, each with a different
price point * Almost fully leased out * Coin laundry in basements
* Each apartment has a separate hydro metres* Radiant heating-
natural gas * Ample parking * Great location for tenants- walk to GO
train station, schools, downtown Georgetown, the Superstore & more
* Interested? Call Bill McNally for more information!

3 browns crescent, acton

16-PLeX
$1,999,000

9-PLeX
$900,000

88 somerville rd., acton. 9274 wellington rd 22, HillsburgH.

42 spruce bld, acton.

52 Queen street, georgetown/ 56 Queen street, georgetown.

Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com

serenity now

Located at the end of street, backing
onto park , s teps to Rockwood
conservat ion , shows beaut i fu l .
$365,000.

4 bedroom bungalow

Bungalow located on quiet Cres,
backing on to park, hardwood floors,
new roof, garage and new driveway.
Walk to schools, ravine and shopping.

NEW NEW

sPaCious townHouse

Very spacious townhome (1800 sq ft),
centrally located, new scraped engineered
hardwood floors, large master with 4 pc
ensuite, Great layout lots of natural light and
finished basement. $419,900.

SOLDHAPPY
EASTER!


